1
Plug-in relays Ex9JM
■ Meet requirements of IEC / EN 61810-1
■ Rated current 3, 5 or 10 A
■ Two versions with 2 change-over contacts
(5 or 10 A) and version with 4 change-over
contact (3 A)
■ Plugs and bases off ered separately

05
10
Type Key
Certifi cation marks
230V
Rated
voltage
12V
24V
36V
48V
110V
220V
230V
AC
Current type
AC
DC
L
Part
L: plug
DZ: base
2
Plug-in relays Ex9JM
12 V DC 2 10 A 110291 Ex9JM2L10 12VDC 1/20/480
24 V DC 2 10 A 110292 Ex9JM2L10 24VDC 1/20/480
36 V DC 2 10 A 110293 Ex9JM2L10 36VDC 1/20/480
48 V DC 2 10 A 110294 Ex9JM2L10 48VDC 1/20/480
110 V DC 2 10 A 110295 Ex9JM2L10 110VDC 1/20/480
220 V DC 2 10 A 110296 Ex9JM2L10 220VDC 1/20/480
24 V AC 2 10 A 110297 Ex9JM2L10 24VAC 1/20/480
36 V AC 2 10 A 110298 Ex9JM2L10 36VAC 1/20/480
48 V AC 2 10 A 110299 Ex9JM2L10 48VAC 1/20/480
110 V AC 2 10 A 110300 Ex9JM2L10 110VAC 1/20/480
230 V AC 2 10 A 110301 Ex9JM2L10 230VAC 1/20/480
Control Number of Rated Article No. Type  Packing
voltage change-over current
 contacts
Plugs, 2 change-over contacts, 10 A
Bases, 2 change-over contacts, 10 A
all 2 10 A 110302 Ex9JM2DZ-10 1/10/270
Control Number of Rated Article No. Type  Packing
voltage change-over current
 contacts
Wiring diagram
10
11
12
13
14
Printed with environment-friendly paper
Copyright Noark. All Right Reserved
Manufacturer: NOARK Electrics (Shanghai) Co., Ltd.
3857 Sixian Road, Songjiang District, Shanghai
Importer: NOARK Electric Europe s.r.o.
Sezemická 2757/2, 193 00 Praha 9, Czech Republic